
11.00  15.50
  1.75   2.00
12.50  17.50
18.00  22.00
16.00  19.75
16.50  20.00
16.00  20.00
16.00  20.00
19.00  23.00
19.00  24.00

SM LG 

16.00  19.50

15.00  22.00

15.00  19.00

15.00  19.00

16.00  22.00

18.00  23.00

18.00  23.00

19.00  25.00

    30.00

18.00  21.00

SM 10” LG 16”
BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN
Fried Chicken
EXTREME HAWAIIAN
Bacon, Ham, Pineapple
GREEK
Feta, Tomato, Black Olives
PORTUGUESE
Chorizo, Sausage, Banana Hots
VERY VEGGIE
Broccoli, Spinach, Peppers, Mushrooms, 
Onions, Black Olives
MEAT LOVERS
Pepperoni, Chorizo, Sausage, Ham, Bacon
POLO
Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Broccoli, Fresh Garlic
DHOP SPECIAL
Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Pepperoni, Sausage,
Hamburger, Chorizo
THE MONSTER
Pepperoni, Chorizo, Sausage, Hamburger, Bacon,
Salami, Ham, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Banana Peppers

CHEESE
 Each Topping Add
HAM
STEAK BOMB
STEAK & CHEESE
ITALIAN
VEGGIE
BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN STIR FRY

CHEESE
1 Topping
2 Topping
3 Topping
4 Topping
 extra cheese or feta

16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00
21.00
4.00

10.50
12.50
13.75
14.75
15.75
3.00

SM 10” LG 16”

STEAK PIZZA
CHICKEN BACON RANCH
HAWAIIAN
GRILLED CHICKEN

22.00
21.00
20.00
21.00

18.00
16.75
13.00
17.00

chorizo,

GRILLED CHICKEN VEGGIE 19.00 23.00

JALAPENO BBQ CHICKEN ONION

GRILLED CHICKEN VEGGIE



8.50
12.00
11.00
11.00

8.00
11.00
9.50

10.00

PEPPER, EGG & CHEESE
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE
STEAK, EGG & CHEESE
WESTERN
with ham, onions, peppers, cheese

13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
16.00

TURKEY CLUB
CHEESEBURGER CLUB
TUNA CLUB
HAM & CHEESE CLUB
GYRO CLUB

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Blue cheese, lettuce, tomatoes
BLT with mayo
CHICKEN BACON RANCH
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Ranch
GRILLED CHICKEN BLT
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Mayo
BBQ WRAP 
BBQ Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato
GRECO (CHICKEN OR STEAK)
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Feta, Black Olives,
House Dressing
CHICKEN CAESAR
Romaine, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing, 
croutons

6.50
7.00
7.50

10.00
8.50

12.00

SM 9”

HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
CHICKEN BACON RANCH
FISH SANDWICH
 (Thursday & Friday)

9.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
15.00
2.50
9.00
13.00



7.99

7.99

7.99
6.00

CHICKEN NUGGETS
 with fries
GRILLED CHEESE
 with fries
PASTA AND SAUCE
KIDS PIZZA (ONE SIZE)

4.99
7.99

FRIED PICKLES
MAC N CHEESE BITES

$39.99

add cheese for 1.50

(Buffalo, BBQ, Boom Boom, 
or Golden Fever) add flavor +1.00

15.00
16.00
15.00
16.00
18.00
22.00

16.00
16.00

15.00

CHICKEN FINGER
BUFFALO FINGERS
CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO WINGS
STEAK TIPS DINNER
COMBO STEAK TIPS
  & GRILLED CHICKEN
GYRO/CHICKEN GYRO
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
with fries or onion rings
FISH & CHIPS (Thurs, Friday, Sat)

2.00
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

FETA CHEESE
PITA
DRESSING
BLUE CHEESE
RANCH

8.50
11.00
11.00
12.50
12.00

14.00

WITH SAUCE
WITH MEATBALL
WITH EGGPLANT
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARM
Fried Chicken with Sauce & Cheese

CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO

CHOCOLATE FRIED DOUGH 7.99


