# Dighton = HOUSE OF PIZZA =

# PIZZAS

	<i>5</i> 1.6	
CHEESE	10.50	16.00
1 Topping	12.50	17.00
2 Topping	13.75	18.00
3 Topping	14.75	19.00
4 Topping	15.75	21.00
extra cheese or feta	3.00	4.00
STEAK PIZZA	18.00	22.00
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	16.75	21.00
HAWAIIAN	13.00	20.00
GRILLED CHICKEN	17.00	21.00
<b>GRILLED CHICKEN VEGGIE</b>	19.00	23.00

SM 10"

LG 16"

#### **CHOOSE YOUR TOPPINGS:**

Pepperoni, sausage, chorizo, bacon, hamburger, salami, ham, onions, peppers, mushrooms, garlic, tomatoes, broccoli, black olives, pineapple, spinach, banana hots, feta cheese, jalapeno

# SOURMET PIZZAS

BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN Fried Chicken	<i>SM 10"</i> <b>16.00</b>	LG 16" <b>19</b> . <b>50</b>
EXTREME HAWAIIAN Bacon, Ham, Pineapple	15.00	22.00
GREEK Feta, Tomato, Black Olives	15.00	19.00
PORTUGUESE Chorizo, Sausage, Banana Hots	15.00	19.00
VERY VEGGIE Broccoli, Spinach, Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Black Olives	16.00	22.00
MEAT LOVERS Pepperoni, Chorizo, Sausage, Ham, Bacon	18.00	23.00
POLO Alfredo Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Broccoli, Fresh Garlic	18.00	23.00
DHOP SPECIAL  Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions, Pepperoni, Sausage, Hamburger, Chorizo	19.00	25.00
THE MONSTER Pepperoni, Chorizo, Sausage, Hamburger, Bacon, Salami, Ham, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Banana Pepp	ers	30.00
JALAPENO BBQ CHICKEN ONION	18.00	21.00

# SALZONES

	SM	LG
CHEESE Each Topping Add	11.00 1.75	15.50 2.00
HAM	12.50	17.50
STEAK BOMB	18.00	22.00
STEAK & CHEESE	16.00	19.75
ITALIAN	16.50	20.00
VEGGIE	16.00	20.00
BUFFALO or BBQ CHICKEN	16.00	20.00
GRILLED CHICKEN STIR FRY	19.00	23.00
GRILLED CHICKEN VEGGIE	19.00	24.00

# SUBS

	SM 9"	LG 12"
MEATLESS	8.00	8.50
ITALIAN	11.00	12.00
HAM & CHEESE	9.50	10.50
TURKEY	10.00	11.00
HAM, TURKEY & BACON	11.50	12.50
TUNA	9.50	10.50
MEATBALL	9.50	10.50
MEATBALL & SAUSAGE	10.00	11.00
ROAST BEEF	11.00	12.00
PASTRAMI	11.00	12.00
BLT	11.00	12.00
LIGUICA & CHIPS	11.00	12.00
EGGPLANT PARM	10.50	11.50
CHICKEN PARMESAN	10.50	11.50
CHICKEN CUTLET	10.00	11.00
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	11.00	12.00
CHEESEBURGER	10.50	11.50
STEAK & CHEESE	10.00	12.00
with onions & peppers	11.00	13.00
with mushrooms	10.50	12.50
STEAKBOMB .	11 50	12.75
with mushrooms, onions, peppers	11.50	13.75
GYRO SANDWICH (beef or chicken)	11.50	12.75
GRILLED CHICKEN	<b>— 11.00</b>	13.00
STEAK TIP	13.00	15.00
with mushrooms, onions, peppers		

# SPECIALTY WHEAT WRAPS

#### \$12.00 EACH

#### **BUFFALO CHICKEN**

Blue cheese, lettuce, tomatoes

**BLT** with mayo

**CHICKEN BACON RANCH** 

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Ranch

**GRILLED CHICKEN BLT** 

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Mayo

NEW BBQ WRAP

BBQ Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato

**GRECO (CHICKEN OR STEAK)** 

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Feta, Black Olives,

House Dressing

**CHICKEN CAESAR** 

Romaine, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing, croutons

# EGG SUBS

PEPPER, EGG & CHEESE	- 8.00	8.50
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE	11.00	12.00
STEAK, EGG & CHEESE	9.50	11.00
WESTERN	10.00	11.00
with ham, onions, peppers, cheese		

SM 9"

LG 12"

# BULKY ROLLS

HAMBURGER	6.50
CHEESEBURGER	7.00
BACON CHEESEBURGER	7.50
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	10.00
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	8.50
FISH SANDWICH	12.00
(Thursday & Friday)	

SM 9"

# CLUB PLATES

#### served with fries

TURKEY CLUB	13.75
CHEESEBURGER CLUB	13.75
TUNA CLUB	13.75
HAM & CHEESE CLUB	13.75
NEW GYRO CLUB	16.00

### SALADS

#### served with Pita Bread & choice of dressing

GARDEN	9.00
GREEK	10.00
ANTIPASTO	12.00
CHEF	12.00
GARDEN / GRILLED CHICKEN	12.00
GREEK / GRILLED CHICKEN	13.00
GARDEN / STEAK TIPS	15.00
with Tuna	2.50
CAESAR	9.00
CHICKEN CAESAR	13.00

Consumer advisory warning for raw foods in compliance with the Department of Public Health, we advice that eating raw or uncooked meat, poultry or seafood poses a risk to your health.

## SIDE ORDERS

FRENCH FRIES		6.50
ONION RINGS		7.50
<b>CORRIE FRIES</b> with Ranch Dressing, bacon melted cheese		9.00
MOZZARELLA STICKS	<b>(7)</b>	8.50
	(11)	12.50
JALAPENO POPPERS	_	10.00
CHICKEN FINGERS	<b>– (6)</b>	11.00
	(9)	15.00
CHICKEN WINGS	<b>(7)</b>	11.00
(Buffalo, BBQ, Boom Boom, or Golden Fever) add flavor +1.00	(11)	15.00
FRIED PICKLES		4.99
MAC N CHEESE BITES		7.99
SWEET POTATO		6.50
12 " GARLIC BREAD		5.00
12" GARLIC BREAD W/ CHEESE		5.50

NEW	DHOP FRIES	10.00
	(Fried Chicken, Blue Cheese, Hot Sauce,	
	Melted Cheese, & Fries)	

# EXTRAS

FETA CHEESE	2.00
PITA	1.25
DRESSING	1.25
BLUE CHEESE	1.25
RANCH	1.25

# KIDS MENU

CHICKEN NUGGETS  with fries	7.99
GRILLED CHEESE  with fries	7.99
PASTA AND SAUCE	7.99
NEW KIDS PIZZA (ONE SIZE)	6.00

# DINNERS

served with fries & salad

CHICKEN FINGER	<b>15.00</b>
BUFFALO FINGERS	<b>16.00</b>
CHICKEN WINGS	<b>15.00</b>
BUFFALO WINGS	16.00
STEAK TIPS DINNER	18.00
COMBO STEAK TIPS	22.00
& GRILLED CHICKEN	
GYRO/CHICKEN GYRO	16.00
DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	<b>— 16.00</b>
with fries or onion rings	
FISH & CHIPS (Thurs, Friday, Sat)	<b>15.00</b>

## PASTA DINNERS

served with Garlic Bread add cheese for 1.50

WITH SAUCE	8.50
WITH MEATBALL	11.00
WITH EGGPLANT	11.00
WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	12.50
CHICKEN PARM	12.00
Fried Chicken with Sauce & Cheese	
CHICKEN BROCCOLI ALFREDO	14.00

# FAMILY DINNER SPECIAL

LARGE CHEESE \$39.99
LARGE PEPPERONI
7 CHICKEN WINGS
2 LITER SODA

# DESSERTS

**BAKLAVA** 5.50 **FRIED DOUGH** 5.50 **CHOCOLATE FRIED DOUGH** 7.99

Dighton = HOUSE OF PIZZA =

Consumer advisory warning for raw foods in compliance with the Department of Public Health, we advice that eating raw or uncooked meat, poultry or seafood poses a risk to your health.